Saturday — 200 Doubles — June 3" (47 Shooters)

Champion John Brothers - 196x200
Class A Ryan Miller - 194x200
Class B Bret Preeshl - 187x200
Class C Bill Ellen - 188x200
Class D Seth Duclos - 184x200

Saturday - Singles — June 3 (76 Shooters)

Champion Greg Knuepel - 100x100 won c.o.
Class A Larry Flanagan - 99x100

Class B Steve Kittel - 100x100

Class C Wade Johnson - 98x100

Class D Kevin Zimpel - 98x100

Lady Peggy Mason - 95x100

Veteran Bill Ellen - 98x100

Junior Kale Strozewski - 94x100

New Shooter Brian Allhands - 97x100

Saturday - Handicap — June 4th (67 Shooters)

Champion Riley Righy - 97x100 25 s.o.
Runner-Up Rayelynn Brandl| - 97x100 24 s.o.
Short Ydg. Chase Boka - 96x100
Mid Ydg. Wayne Fischer - 97x100

Long Ydg. Bill Ellen - 97x100



Sunday - Singles — June 5th (72 Shooters)

Champion

Class A
Class B
Class C
Class D
Lady
Veteran
Junior

New Shooter

Daryl Shehan

over Ernie Medow

over  Dave Blank
Wayne Fischer

Rod Barkley -
Wade Johnson
Kevin Zimpel
Rayelynn Brandl|
Ted Kronebusch
Kale Strozewski

Nate Farley

100x100 won s.o

100x100

100x100

100x100

98x100

99x100

97x100

96x100

100x100

94x100

95x100

Sunday - Handicap — June 5th (64 Shooters)

Champion

Runner-Up
Short Ydg.

Mid Ydg.

Long Ydg.

Larry Flanagan
Glen Broughton
James Holodnick
Tonya Kent

Bret Preeshl

Sunday - Doubles — June 5th (43 Shooters)

Champion
Class A
Class B
Class C

Class D

Brian Moen -

Daryl Shehan

Tim Cassidy

Bill Ellen -

Glen Broughton-

95x100

95x100

92x100

91x100

90x100

98x100

95x100

94x100

95x100

94x100



“300” Doubles Champion

John Brothers -

“300” Champion

Brian Moen -

HOA Champion

John Brothers -

290x300

285x300

662x700



